Samantha Gilbert

Skills & Qualifications
SketchUp Pro

Scripted Television
Bel-Air S2

Danger Force

Mr. Mayor

Boo, Bitch S1

Good Girls S4

Good Girls S3

The Unicorn (Pilot)

Good Girls S2

Camping

Sherman’s Showcase

The Arrangement

Law & Order: Menendez Murders
Splitting Up Together (Pilot)
Ten Days in the Valley

Pure Genius

Telenovela

K.C. Undercover

About A Boy

Mortal Kombat X: Generations
What Lives Inside

Feature Films

Fantasy Football

The Terror of Halloween
Four Kings

Brother Nature

A Tiger’s Tail

Haunting of the Innocent
Rivers’ 9

Borrowed Moments

Commercials

UPS — Paul Rabil
Toyota — Jorge Campos
Electronic Arts
Motorola

Honda

Education

LayOut e

Procreate ¢ Google Docs °

Art Director

Ilustrator

Ilustrator

Leadman Set Designer
Senior Set Designer

Senior Set Designer

Art Department Coordinator
Art Assistant

Set Dec. Coordinator
Graphic Artist

Art Assistant

Art Assistant

Art Department Coordinator
Ilustrator

Art Assistant

Office/Set Production Assistant
Set Production Assistant
Office Production Assistant
Set Production Assistant
Set Production Assistant

Art Director

2nd Assistant Director

2nd Assistant Director

Key Set Production Assistant
2nd Assistant Director

2nd Assistant Director

2nd Assistant Director

2" Assistant Director

Art Director

Assistant Art Director
Set Production Assistant
2nd Assistant Director
Set Production Assistant

415.828.8106
sammyj1020@aol.com
www.goforsam.com

Photoshop * Microsoft Office

NBCUniversal / Peacock
Nickelodeon Prod.
NBCUniversal

Netflix

NBCUniversal
NBCUniversal

CBS Television
NBCUniversal

HBO / Cooler Waters Prod.
Radical Media

E! Entertainment
NBCUniversal

ABC / Warner Bros.

ABC / Skydance Television
NBCUniversal
NBCUniversal

ABC / Disney
NBCUniversal

Warner Bros.

RSA Films

Nickelodeon / Paramount+
Ilusion Industries

Four Leaf Entertainment
Broadway Video

Film Entertainment Services
Haunted House Productions
Marquis Productions
Raging Bull Entertainment

Creativision
Black Van Films
MJK

Decon

Smuggler Inc.

2003 — 2006: Oregon Institute of Technology — Business Management & Marketing, B.A.
2001 — 2003: The University of Montana, Business School

2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

2022
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012

2021
2019
2015
2014
2014


http://www.goforsam.com/

