SketchUp Pro	•	LayOut	•	Procreate	•	Google Docs	•	Photoshop	•	Microsoft Office
--------------	---	--------	---	-----------	---	-------------	---	-----------	---	------------------

	Scripted	Television
--	----------	-------------------

Bel-Air S2	Art Director	NBCUniversal / Peacock	2023
Danger Force	Illustrator	Nickelodeon Prod.	2022
Mr. Mayor	Illustrator	NBCUniversal	2021
Boo, Bitch S1	Leadman Set Designer	Netflix	2021
Good Girls S4	Senior Set Designer	NBCUniversal	2021
Good Girls S3	Senior Set Designer	NBCUniversal	2020
The Unicorn (Pilot)	Art Department Coordinator	CBS Television	2019
Good Girls S2	Art Assistant	NBCUniversal	2019
Camping	Set Dec. Coordinator	HBO / Cooler Waters Prod.	2018
Sherman's Showcase	Graphic Artist	Radical Media	2018
The Arrangement	Art Assistant	E! Entertainment	2017
Law & Order: Menendez Murders	Art Assistant	NBCUniversal	2017
Splitting Up Together (Pilot)	Art Department Coordinator	ABC / Warner Bros.	2017
Ten Days in the Valley	Illustrator	ABC / Skydance Television	2017
Pure Genius	Art Assistant	NBCUniversal	2016
Telenovela	Office/Set Production Assistant	NBCUniversal	2015
K.C. Undercover	Set Production Assistant	ABC / Disney	2015
About A Boy	Office Production Assistant	NBCUniversal	2015
Mortal Kombat X: Generations	Set Production Assistant	Warner Bros.	2015
What Lives Inside	Set Production Assistant	RSA Films	2014

Feature Films

Fantasy Football	Art Director	Nickelodeon / Paramount+	2022
The Terror of Halloween	2 nd Assistant Director	Illusion Industries	2016
Four Kings	2 nd Assistant Director	Four Leaf Entertainment	2015
Brother Nature	Key Set Production Assistant	Broadway Video	2014
A Tiger's Tail	2 nd Assistant Director	Film Entertainment Services	2013
Haunting of the Innocent	2 nd Assistant Director	Haunted House Productions	2013
Rivers' 9	2 nd Assistant Director	Marquis Productions	2013
Borrowed Moments	2 nd Assistant Director	Raging Bull Entertainment	2012

Commercials

Commerciais			
UPS – Paul Rabil	Art Director	Creativision	2021
Toyota – Jorge Campos	Assistant Art Director	Black Van Films	2019
Electronic Arts	Set Production Assistant	MJK	2015
Motorola	2 nd Assistant Director	Decon	2014
Honda	Set Production Assistant	Smuggler Inc.	2014

Education

2003-2006: Oregon Institute of Technology-Business Management & Marketing, B.A.

2001 – 2003: The University of Montana, Business School